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PRCL:0:1: 2 MH NOT OWNED BY OWNER

BLDG:3:1: KEITH HUDSON MARINE

7439 RECONNECT 0 08/03/1993

HX Base Yr

2975 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,062 52.1520 58.41 62,031 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1018

BAS 154 100 154 5,847

BAS 864 100 864 32,803

UOP 40 20 8 304

UST 80 45 36 1,367

1,138 1,062 40,320

BAS= W18 S32 BAS= S11 E14 N11 W14$ E14 S11 E24 N13 W24 N18
E12N7 UST= E10 N8 W10 S8$ UOP= N5 W8 S5E8$ W8 N5$.

BAS

18

32

14

11

24

13

24

18

12

7

8

5

BAS11

14

11

14

UST

10

8

10

8

UOP 5

8

5

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 12 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 1,152

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 26,538.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 1995 1995 3 80 19,107

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,302.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,557

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 96 24 2,304.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 2,304

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 50 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 800

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 14 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 672

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 12 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 576

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 160

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 1,100
30,928

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 115,000
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HX Base Yr

2975 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 5,734 93.8088 35.65 204,417 1995 1995 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 286 110 315 6,738

BAS 2,062 100 2,062 44,106

SDA 2,652 110 2,917 62,395

UST 1,100 40 440 9,412

6,100 5,734 122,650

BAS= N39 W50 S43 E28 N4 E22 $ SDA= W22 S4 W28 S57 E50 N35
AOF= N13 W22 S13 E22$ W22 N13E22 N13$ PTR= E40 UST= E50 N22
W50 S22$ W40$.

BAS 39

50

43

28
4

22

SDA

22
4

28

57

50

35

22

13

22

13

AOF 13

22

13

22

UST

50

22

50

22

11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 360

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

15 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,600.00 1,600.00 50 2017 2017 3 50 800

16 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,600.00 1,600.00 50 2017 2017 3 50 800

2,310
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HX Base Yr

2975 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 392 64.1512 71.85 28,165 1950 1950 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 392

BAS 392 100 392 5,633

392 392 5,633

BAS= W14 S28 E14 N28$.

BAS

14

28

14

28

0
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HX Base Yr

2975 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,036 59.0400 35.42 36,695 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

5 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 952 13,488

USP 240 35 84 1,190

1,192 1,036 14,678

BAS= W68 S14 E36 USP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E32 N14$.

BAS

68

14

36

32

14

USP10

24

10

24

0
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HX Base Yr

2975 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 566 48.9600 29.38 16,629 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

6 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 5,641

UST 96 45 43 505

UST 96 45 43 505

672 566 6,652

BAS= W10 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W30 S12 E5 UST= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E35 N12$.

BAS

10

30

12

5

35

12

UST 8

12

8

12

UST8

12

8

12

0


